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SCHEDULE II-continued 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR RBVOKBD-Continued 

Name of Licensee 

Sanders, Evan Thomas David and Vickery, Ross Harold, trading as S. Anvick Toys 
Smith and Jones Products Ltd. 
Smith, Timothy Ebenezer and Davidson, Jeffery Raymond, trading as Home Improvement Products .. 
Smyth, J. R. and Sons (1969) Ltd. 
Star Sales (Walsh, Annette Elaine, trading as) 
Sterling Kitsets and Boats Ltd. 
Symonds, Keith 

Taranaki Farmers (Wholesale) Ltd. 
The Bum Deal Co. (Ashford, Margaret Angela and Campbell, Kirke Douglas, trading as) 
Triton Engineers Ltd. 

Unity Press Ltd., The 
Universal Diesel Services Ltd. (in receivership) 

Vickery, Ross Harold, trading as Rovick Toys 
Vickery, Ross Harold and Sanders, Evan, Thomas David, trading as S. Anvick Toys 

Walkington, Clarke Russell and Walkington, Roxanne Julie, trading as Pristine Jewellers 
Western Products (Robb, John Neil and Mary, trading as) 
Wholesale Foodlines (Chch) Ltd. 

Dated at Wellington this 11th day of June 1981. 

1649 

Licence Place at Which 
Cancelled Business was 

From Carried on 

31/10/79 Auckland 
31/8/80 Christchurch 
7/10/80 Whangarei 
31/7/79 Auckland 
6/4/81 New Plymouth 

31/3/81 McLeods Bay 
28/2/81 Auckland 

31/3/81 New Plymouth 
20/1/81 Auckland 
30/9;80 Onehunga 

1/4/81 Mt. Eden 
31/10/79 Auckland 

1/4/81 Auckland 
31/10/79 Auckland 

30/6/80 Dunedin 
7/2/81 Auckland 

31/1/81 Christchurch 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1981/4 

PuRSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and 
licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto: 

Name of Licensee 

SCHEDULE I 
LICENCES GRANTED 

Anderson Engineering (Anderson, James Holmes, trading as) .. 
Andrew Panelworks Ltd. 

Clyne and Bennie Ltd. 
Custom Coach Building (Mulcay, Michael John, trading as) 

James, D. E., Engineering (James, Desmond Eric, trading as) .. 

Maintenance Engineering and Repair Services Ltd. 
Marino Wood Moulders .. 

Pacific Construction Equipment Co. Ltd. (including Chambers Equipment Sales) 

Science 2000 Ltd. 
Sutton Workshops Ltd. 

The Unity Press Ltd. (including Kingston Stationery) 
Therm-0-Heater Services (Redding, Paul Ernest and Karlene Ann, trading as) 
Visscher and Hanscamp Ltd. 

Waiheke Print Shop (Cross, Cecil Charles and Joyce Ellen, trading as) .. 
Wally Sutherland Ltd. 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

9/4/81 
1/3/81 

1/3/81 
1/4/81 

8/4/81 

25/3/81 
1/4/81 

1/5/81 

25/2/81 
1/8/79 

2/4/81 
8/4/81 
1/4/81 

1/3/81 
1/4/81 

Port 
Place at Which Holding 

Business is Record of 
Carried On Sales Tax 

Returns 

Ohaeawai WR 
Te Kuiti HN 

Christchurch CH 
Lincoln CH 

Invercargill IN 

Cambridge HN 
Rotorua RO 

Auckland AK 

Auckland AK 
Dunedin DN 

Auckland AK 
Te Puke TG 
Auckland AK 

Auckland AK 
Rotorua RO 


